DATASHEET
Last updated on
September 13, 2019
F21 Fixed Patch Panel - 36 Port SC
Horizontal duplex to 72 fibers
This innovative, robust 2U fixed patch panel has been designed to accept up to 72 fibers housed within a 2U
space. With the ability to use a full array of adapter types, this panel offers a flexible solution to the end user;
enabling them to incorporate a multi functional panel which allows easy access during installation or re-work with

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART
NUMBER
FSPB72BXDX-21AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 2U 36 Port (SCD/LCQ) 72F SC SM (Adaptors) F21SCS36
FMPB72BXDX-21ADFixed Panel Black 9005 2U 36 Port (SCD/LCQ) 72F SC MM (Adaptors) F21SCM36
FVPB72BXDX-21AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 2U 36 Port (SCD/LCQ) 72F SC MM EV (Adaptors) F21SCV36
FSPB72BXEX-21AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 2U 36 Port (SCD/LCQ) 72F SCA SM (Adaptors) F21SCA36